50. 01-27-94A09:50 RCVD	Vol <u>man Paga 27</u>
	STATE OF OREGON, ss.
1995 - 1995 - 199 <b>5</b> - 1995 -	County of Klamath
Recording Requested by: LENDER SERVICE BUREAU	Filed for record at request of:
USB Loan # 49320292 GNMA Pool# 13756	on this 27th day of Jan A.D., 19 94
LSB # USB05-2732	in Vol M94_ of Mortgages_ Page
When recorded mail to: Lender Service Bureau 555 University Avenue Suite 130 Sacramenio, CA 95825	LENDER SERVICE BUREAU Fee, \$10.00
I MAN ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA	
ASSIGNMENT	OF MORTGAGE/DEED OF TRUST
For good and valuable consideration, the	e sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,
US	BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY
whose address is 501 S.E. Hawthorne Bl	Ivd., Portland, OR 97214 argain, sell, assign, transfer and set over to:
By these presents does convey, grant, ba	PLATTE VALLEY FUNDING, L.P.
all liens, and any rights due or to becon Said Mortgage is recorded in the State	the certain note(s) described including with the second seco
Official Records on September 24, 197	
Original Loan Amount: \$24,500.0 Property Address: 5038 Shar	
STATE AND A	
Property/Tax ID #: Legal Municipality:	Page 15028
	Book 76 Page 15028
Legal Municipality: ; Document # 19426	DOOK 70
Legal Municipality: S Document # 19426	rsigned corporation has caused this instrument to be executed as a zero officer.
Legal Municipality: ; Document # 19426	rsigned corporation has caused this instrument to be executed as a
Legal Municipality: Document # 19426 N WITNESS WHEREOF, the under sealed instrument by its duly authoriz	rsigned corporation has caused this instrument to be executed as a zero officer.
Legal Municipality: Document # 19426 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under sealed instrument by its duly authoriz	rsigned corporation has caused this instrument to be executed as a zero officer.
Legal Municipality: Document # 19426 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under sealed instrument by its duly authoriz Date: December 1, 1993	rsigned corporation has caused this instrument to be executed as a zed officer. US BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY
Legal Municipality: Document # 19426 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under sealed instrument by its duly authoriz Date: December 1, 1993	rsigned corporation has caused this instrument to be executed as a zed officer. US BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY
Legal Municipality: Document # 19426 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under sealed instrument by its duly authoriz Date: December 1, 1993 Notary Acknowledgement STATE of California	rsigned corporation has caused this instrument to be executed as a zed officer. US BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY US BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY Claire Lundgren, Vice President
Legal Municipality: Document # 19426 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under sealed instrument by its duly authoriz Date: December 1, 1993 Notary Acknowledgement STATE of California County of Sacramento	rsigned corporation has caused this instrument to be executed as a zed officer. US BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY Mathematical Control of the second secon
Legal Municipality: Document # 19426 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under sealed instrument by its duly authoriz Date: December 1, 1993 Notary Acknowledgement STATE of California County of Sacramento On December 1, 1993 before me, County of Sacramento Date: December 1, 1993 before me, County of Sacramento	rsigned corporation has caused this instrument to be executed as a zed officer. US BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY



Document Prepared by: Lender Service Bureau, D. Klein

O Lender Service Burran ALL RIGHTS RESERVED



ASMANTG-GRIMA REV-11/93